Store -art Date End Date Dept Brand Product Name Size Sale Price
co-op Market /212024 6/5/2024 Beverage GT's Alive Root beer 16 fl. oz. $2.79
co-op Market /212024 6/5/2024 Beverage GT's Alive Cola 16 fl. oz. $2.79
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Cran Raspberry Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Coconut Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Grapefruit Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Lime Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Lemon Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Passion Fruit Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Watermelon Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Mojito Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Limoncello Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Hibiscus Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Key Lime Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Peach Pear Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Cherry Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 116/2024 5/22/2024 Beverage Lacroix Guava Sparkling Water 8 pack 96 fl. oz. $3.99
co-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Peach Iced Tea Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Papaya Breeze Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Half & Half 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Dry Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Golden Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Toasted Coconut Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Ginger Lime Mule 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Premium Tonic Water 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Diet Pale Dry Ginger Ale 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Original Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Ruby Red Grapefruit Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Pomegranate Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
co-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Diet Orange Dry Soda 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market /912024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Orange Dry Soda 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Raspberry Lime Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Lime Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Lemon Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Georgia Peach Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Mandarin Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Cranberry & Clementine Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market )/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Blackberry Mango Punch Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Black Cherry Vanilla Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00
o-op Market 1/9/2024 5/29/2024 Beverage Polar Seaside Watermelon Punch Seltzer 1LT 5/5.00

Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save

Save

$1.20
$1.20
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.29
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.29
$0.49
$0.29
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o-op Market
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[16/2024
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[16/2024
[16/2024
[16/2024
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[16/2024
[16/2024
[16/2024
[16/2024
[16/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024
116/2024

5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/22/2024
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5/22/2024
5/22/2024
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5/22/2024
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5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024

Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Dairy
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods

Frozen Foods

Polar
Polar
Polar
Polar
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
oot Creamery Cooperative
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Chobani
Egg Beaters
Egg Beaters
Philadelphia
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's

Raspberry Limoncello Seltzer

Pineapple Guava Seltzer

Frosted Boysenberry Seltzer

Blood Orange Cranberry Seltzer

Mild Cheddar Cheese Bar

Monterey Jack Cheese Bar

Vermont Extra Sharp Cheddar Cheese Bar

Classic Cut Shredded Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese
Classic Cut Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese

Pepper Jack Cheese Bar

Vermont Seriously Sharp Cheddar Cheese Bar
Vermont Seriously Sharp White Cheddar Cheese Cracker Cuts
Vermont Extra Sharp White Cheddar Cheese Cracker Cuts
Vermont Sharp White Cheddar Cheese Cracker Cuts
Pepper Jack Cheese Cracker Cuts

Sweetened Light Whipped Cream.

Vermont Sharp Cheddar Cheese Bar

Legacy Collection Farmhouse Reserve Cheddar Cheese
Classic Cut Shredded Seriously Sharp Cheddar Cheese
Legacy Collection Alpine Cheddar Cheese Bar

Sharp Cheddar Cheese Slices

Swiss Cheese Slices

Black Cherry on the Bottom Non-Fat Greek Yogurt
Vanilla Blended Non-Fat Greek Yogurt

Strawberry on the Bottom Non-Fat Greek Yogurt
Raspberry on the Bottom Non-Fat Greek Yogurt

Plain Non-Fat Greek Yogurt

Key Lime Blended Low Fat Greek Yogurt

Blueberry on the Bottom Non-Fat Greek Yogurt
Coconut Blended Low Fat Greek Yogurt

100% Real Egg Whites

Original Cholesterol Free

Original Cream Cheese

Vanilla Ice Cream

Mint Chocolate Cookie Ice Cream

Cherry Garcia Ice Cream

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Ice Cream

Peanut Butter Cup Ice Cream

Phish Food Ice Cream

Pistachio Pistachio Ice Cream

1LT
1LT
1LT
1LT
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.
7 oz.
7 oz.
7 oz.
7 oz.
7 oz.
8 oz.
6 oz.
8 oz.
6 oz.
8 oz.

8 oz.

5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.
5.3 0z.

16 oz.
16 oz.
8 oz.
1PT
1PT
1PT
1PT
1PT
1PT
1PT

5/5.00
5/5.00
5/5.00
5/5.00
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49
$3.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$3.49
$3.49
$4.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49

Save
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Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save

Save

$0.29
$0.29
$0.49
$0.49
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
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11212024
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5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024

Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
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Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
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Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Frozen Foods
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery

Grocery

Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Ben & Jerry's
Chloes
Chloes
Evol
Evol
Evol
Evol
Food For Life
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Tucson Tamale
Tucson Tamale
Wymans Of Maine
Wymans Of Maine
Barbaras
Barbaras
Barbaras
Barbaras
Barbaras
Barbaras
Celestial Seasonings
Celestial Seasonings
Celestial Seasonings
Celestial Seasonings
Celestial Seasonings
Chocolove
Chocolove
Clif
Clif
Clif

Half Baked Ice Cream

Vanilla Caramel Fudge Ice Cream

The Tonight Dough Ice Cream

Topped PB Over the Top Ice Cream
Topped Strawberry Topped Tart Ice Cream

Topped Chocolate Milk & Cookies Ice Cream

Topped Dirt Cake Ice Cream

Mango Frozen fruit Pops

Strawberry Frozen Fruit Pops
Truffle Parmesan mac& Cheese Pasta Bowl
Bean, Rice & Cheddar Burrito
Cilantro Lime Chicken Burrito

Fire Grilled Steak Bowl

Organic Ezekiel 4:9 Bread

Ice Cream Sandwich 10 ct

Classic Trio Ice Cream

Cookies n Cream Ice Cream

Cookie Dough Delight Ice Cream
Golden Vanilla Ice Cream

Peanut Butter Cup Ice Cream
Green Chili Pork & Cheese Tamales
Green Chile & Cheese Tamale
Fresh Frozen Wild Blueberries
Fresh Frozen Red Raspberries
Original Morning Oat Crunch Cereal
Original Multigrain Spoonfuls Cereal
Peanut Butter Puffins Cereal
Original Cheese Puffs

Baked Cheese Puffs

Jalapeno Cheese Puffs

Bengal Spice Tea

Peppermint Tea

Sleepy Time Tea

Cinnamon/Apple Spice Tea
Chamomile Tea

Orange Peel in Dark Chocolate Bar
Almonds & Sea Salt in Dark Chocolate Bar
Builders Chocolate Peanut Butter Bar
Builders Chocolate Mint Bar

Builders Vanilla Almond Bar

1PT
1PT
1PT

15.2 fl. oz.
15.2fl. oz.
15.2fl. oz.
15.2 fl. oz.
101l. oz.
10fl. oz.
8 oz.

6 oz.

6 oz.

9 oz.

24 oz.
37.5fl. oz.
1.5QT
1.5QT
1.5QT
1.5QT
1.5QT

10 oz.

10 oz.
150z.

12 oz.

14 oz.

14 oz.

11 oz.

7 oz.

5.5 0z.

7 oz.
20CT
20CT
20CT
20CT
20CT

3.2 0z.
3.2 0z.
24 0z.
24 0z.
24 0z.

$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$2.49
$2.49
$3.99
$5.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$5.49
$5.49
$3.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$2.79
$2.79
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
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Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save

Save

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.70
$0.70
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
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5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
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Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Grocery
Health & Body
Health & Body
Health & Body
Health & Body
Meat
Meat
Produce
Produce
Produce
Produce
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine

Lays
Lays
Lays
Lays
Lays
Mi-Del
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Peets Coffee
Pirates Booty
Woodstock
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
cKenzie Country Classics

Smart Chicken

Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Bota Box
Castel
Cline Family Cellars
Famille Perrin

Famille Perrin

Classic Potato Chips

Barbecue Potato Chips

Sour Cream & Onion Potato Chips
Salt & Vinegar Potato Chips
Wavy Original Potato Chips
Ginger Snaps

Major Dickasons Blend Whole Bean Coffee

Major Dickinsons Blend Ground Coffee
Organic French Roast Ground Coffee
Big Bang Medium Roast Ground Coffee

French Roast Ground Coffee

Aged White Cheddar Rice And Corn Puffs

Lump Charcoal

SPF 40 Baby Clear Zinc Sunscreen Cream

Organic Cuticle Care Balm

SPF 40 Clear Sunscreen Tin

SPF 50 Adventure Sport Sunscreen Tin
Thick Cut Bacon

Natural Boneless Chicken Breast Tray pack

Blueberries

Strawberries

Broccoli Crowns

Peeled Baby Cut Carrots
Sauvignon Blanc

Malbec Californa

Cabernet Sauvignon California
Chardonnay California

Merlot California

Nighthawk Red Blend
Nighthawk Chardonay
Nighthawk Chardonnay
Chardonnay California
Sauvignon Blanc California
RedVolution Bota Mini
Cabernet Sauvignon California
Pinot Grigio California

Oualou Lirac

Ancient Zinfandel

Reserve Cotes du Rhone France

Cotes du Rhéne Blanc France Reserve

8 oz.
7.75 oz.
7.75 oz.
7.75 oz.
7.75 oz.
10 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
18 oz.
4 0z.

8.8LB

2.9f1l. oz.

0.75 oz.
2.4 0z.
2.4 0z.
12 oz.
1LB
1PT
16 oz.
1LB
16 oz.
500 ML
3LT
500 ML
500 ML
500 ML
3LT
3LT
500 ML
3LT
3LT
500 ML
3LT
3LT
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
2/6.00
$9.99
$11.49
$4.49
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99
$5.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.29
2/3.00
$4.69
$20.99
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$20.99
$20.99
$4.69
$20.99
$20.99
$4.69
$20.99
$20.99
$23.99
$18.99
$12.99
$12.99

Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save
Save

Save

$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.49
$3.00
$5.50
$1.50
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.70
$0.49
$1.30
$3.00
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$3.00
$3.00
$1.30
$3.00
$3.00
$1.30
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



co-op Market /212024 6/5/2024 Wine NIGHTHAWK BLACK Lush Pinot Noir Bota Mini 500 ML $4.69 Save $1.30




